FRIDAY NIGHT TRIOS
50/50 COLLECTIONS STATS

WINTER 08
DATE Selling TOTAL DRAWING 50% TO FUND |RUNNING TOTAL
TEAM # SALES
Balance
$514.00
8/22/2008 No Sales
8/29/2008 8&19 $429.00 $213.00 $216.00 $730.00
9/5/2008 1&25 $389.00 $195.00 $194.00 $924.00
9/11/2008 IGBO Annual Membership ($100.00) $824.00
9/12/2008 | 18 & 10 $413.00 $207.00 $206.00 $1,030.00
9/19/2008 21&6 $700.00 $348.00 $352.00 $1,382.00
9/26/2008 | 17 & 24 $538.00 $270.00 $268.00 $1,650.00
10/3/2008 2&4 $513.00 $258.00 $255.00 $1,905.00
10/10/2008| 26 & 27 $540.00 $270.00 $270.00 $2,175.00
10/17/2008] 5 & 23 $432.00 $216.00 $216.00 $2,391.00
10/24/2008| 12 & 17 $372.00 $186.00 $186.00 $2,577.00
10/31/2008 BYE
11/7/2008 7&22 $545.00 $273.00 $272.00 $2,849.00
11/14/2008] 9& 20 $485.00 $243.00 $242.00 $3,091.00
11/21/2008| 11 & 15 $390.00 $195.00 $195.00 $3,286.00
11/28/2008 BYE
12/5/2008 POSTION
12/12/2008 SWEEPS




